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1 Flicker / Linda Page 

2 Vana / Joanne Kinney 

3 Case / Bill Pearson 

4 Taboo / Rick W. Roberts 

5 Tess / Lorne Parker 

6 Georgia / Dave Douglas 

7 Brite / Lisa Barnard 

8 Sparky / Nolan Nelkenbrecher 

9 Dega / Barb Loree 

10 Zest / Anne Evere  

11 Gibson / Jim Swanson 

12 Pink / Dave Douglas 

13 Jameson / Hope Roberts 

14 Kate / Gary Randall 

15 Patron / Rick W. Roberts 

16 Jewel / Nolan Nelkenbrecher 

17 Rosie / Lorne Parker 

18 Ripp / Bernice Gourley 

19 Cricket / Anne e Caspar 

20 Axle / Todd Fournier 

Amateur, Sept 2 

We respec ully acknowledge we are holding the 

trial on the unceded tradi onal territory of the 

K’omoks First Na on.  

 

 

 
 
 

Thank you to land owners 

Swamp Dog Farm—Barb Loree, Kathy Miner, and 

Dane e & Bradley Weich 

. 
Lunches available on the grounds $10 

Saturday Salmon BBQ 

Sunday Hamburgers 

Monday Hot Dogs 
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1 Skol / Louise Roberts 

2 Tip / Bill Pearson 

3 Salsa / Anne Evere  

4 Kira / Catherine Hall 

5 Chance / Barb Loree 

6 Abby / Gary Randall 

7 Keela / Joanne Kinney 

     

    Qualifying 1 Aug 31 

1 Blue / Al Lanigan 

2 Kwick / Lisa Barnard 

3 Indy / Gary Harrison 

4 Cricket / Anne e Caspar 

5 Chaos / Mary Shillabeer 

6 Berlin / Laura Weinmann 

7 Bucca / Rick W. Roberts 

8 Brite / Lisa Barnard 

9 Louie / Debra Pile 

10 Ripp / Bernice Gourley 

11 Ninja / Mary Shillabeer 

12 Dega / Barb Loree 

13   Flyer / Anne Evere  

14 Selkie / Rick W. Roberts 

Junior1 Aug 31 Callbacks 

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

1 Chance / Barb Loree 

2 Abby / Gary Randall 

3 Keela / Joanne Kinney 

4 Salsa / Anne Evere  

5 Kira / Catherine Hall 

6 Skol / Louise Roberts 

7 Tip / Bill Pearson 

1   Runner / Alan Parkinson 

2 Selkie / Rick W. Roberts 

9  Flyer / Anne Evere  

4 Ripp / Bernice Gourley 

5 Ninja / Mary Shillabeer 

6 Kwick / Lisa Barnard 

7 Blue / Al Lanigan 

8 Berlin / Laura Weinmann 

3 Louie / Debra Pile 

10 Bucca / Rick W. Roberts 

11 Indy / Gary Harrison 

12 Brite / Lisa Barnard 

13 Chaos / Mary Shillabeer 

14 Cricket / Anne e Caspar 

15 Dega / Barb Loree 

Qualifying 2 Sept 1 

Junior2 Sept 1 


